

Mahak Tyagi Vs. SUNITA GROVER

02.04.2026

Present : Sh. Tarun Kumar Jain, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Mikhil Vij, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 2.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to lead the
PE.

Put up on **04.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/02.04.2026